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1986 MERCEDES-BENZ 190 E 2.3-16 (201.034)
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Mercedes-Benz VIN Decoder

General Data

FIN WDB2010341F191833

Model 190 E 2.3-16

Engine 102983 10 011563

Transmission 717404 00 011785

Order Number 05 78510304

Order Location COLUMBIA

Interior LEATHER ANTHRACITE (271)

Paint 1 BLUE-BLACK - METALLIC PAINT (199U)
Delivery Date 1986-02-13

Approx. Build Date  1986-01

Code
221
240
410
430
466
506

532
543
586

593

677
812
876

Description

LEFT FRONT SEAT, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE
OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE INDICATOR

SLIDING ROOF, ELECTRICALLY OPERATED
HEADREST IN THE REAR, LEFT AND RIGHT
CENTRAL LOCKING MECHANISM

OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR, LEFT AND RIGHT, HEATED (ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE
ON THE RIGHT)

AUTOMATIC ANTENNA WITHOUT RADIO SET
SUN VISOR WITH VANITY MIRROR, ILLUMINATED, LEFT AND RIGHT

BEHR AIR CONDITIONER, AND ELECTRIC WINDOW REGULATORS FRONT AND REAR
DOORS

HEAT-INSULATING GLASS, ALL-AROUND, HEATED REAR WINDOW PANE (SINGLE-SHEET
SAFETY GLASS), BAND FILTER

TROPICAL BATTERY
REAR-MOUNTED LOUDSPEAKERS
REAR DOOR CONTACTS AND LAMP ABOVE REAR WINDOW
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