1986 MERCEDES-BENZ 190 E 2.3-16 (201.034)



General Data

FIN WDB2010341F191833

 Model
 190 E 2.3-16

 Engine
 102983 10 011563

 Transmission
 717404 00 011785

 Order Number
 0 5 785 10304

 Order Location
 COLUMBIA

Interior LEATHER ANTHRACITE (271)

Paint 1 BLUE-BLACK - METALLIC PAINT (199U)

Delivery Date 1986-02-13 Approx. Build Date 1986-01

221	LEFT FRONT SEAT, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE
240	OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE INDICATOR
410	SLIDING ROOF, ELECTRICALLY OPERATED
430	HEADREST IN THE REAR, LEFT AND RIGHT
466	CENTRAL LOCKING MECHANISM
506	OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR, LEFT AND RIGHT, HEATED (ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE ON THE RIGHT)
532	AUTOMATIC ANTENNA WITHOUT RADIO SET
543	SUN VISOR WITH VANITY MIRROR, ILLUMINATED, LEFT AND RIGHT
586	BEHR AIR CONDITIONER, AND ELECTRIC WINDOW REGULATORS FRONT AND REAR DOORS
593	HEAT-INSULATING GLASS, ALL-AROUND, HEATED REAR WINDOW PANE (SINGLE-SHEET SAFETY GLASS), BAND FILTER
677	TROPICAL BATTERY
812	REAR-MOUNTED LOUDSPEAKERS
876	REAR DOOR CONTACTS AND LAMP ABOVE REAR WINDOW